1st Holy Communion and Reconciliation Programme 2022-2023
There are more details about the different elements of the programme available on the website.
	SESSION
	MONDAY GROUP
	THURSDAY GROUP

	Parents’ Intro Evening (In-person)
	Monday 26th September
	Thursday 29th September

	Welcome Liturgy (In-person)
	Saturday 1st October, 9am
	Saturday 8th October, 9am

	Parents’ Session (Who is God?)
	Monday 7th November
	Thursday 10th November

	Family Day – Advent (In-Person)
	Saturday 26th November 

	Parents’ Session (Who is Jesus?)
	Monday 5th December
	Thursday 8th December

	Parents’ Session (Why did Jesus die?)
	Monday 9th January
	Thursday 12th January

	Family Day – Jesus (In-Person)
	Saturday 21st January

	Parents’ Session (Baptism)
	Monday 6th February
	Thursday 9th February

	Half term
	Mon 13th – Fri 17th February

	Parents’ Session (Reconciliation) 
	Monday 6th March
	Thursday 9th March

	Family Day – Reconciliation (in-Person) 
	Saturday 18th March

	Easter Holiday 
	Mon 3rd April – Fri 14th April

	Taught Mass (In-person)
	Saturday 6th May (& 13th May), 9am

	Parents’ Session (The Eucharist)
	Monday 15th May
	Thursday 18th May

	Half Term 
	Mon 29th May – Fri 2nd June

	FHC Masses (TBC)
	Saturday 10thJune / Saturday 17th June/ Saturday 24th June 



Parents’ Sessions are via Zoom on Mondays @ 8.30 pm or Thursdays @ 8.15 pm. 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Family Days will be in person - you will be able to sign up for a specific timeslot.
There is an expectation that families are involved in parish life and come to Sunday Mass every week.  On occasion, we may have Family Focused Masses where priests address their homilies to the FHC children and their families.  We will let you know in advance when these Masses are scheduled.  




Monday parent session dates
Monday 26th September
Monday 7th November
Monday 5th December
Monday 9th January
Monday 6th February
Monday 6th March
Monday 15th May

Thursday parent session dates
Thursday 29th September
Thursday 10th November
Thursday 8th December
Thursday 12th January
Thursday 9th February
Thursday 9th March
Thursday 18th May	


www.cpg.church/FHC
